

Upper Canada DSB International Student Fees Short Term Fees 2023-2024

(Fees are listed in Canadian Dollars)

Pricing Chart 2023-24 Duration of Enrollment			
Number of	4 – 7 Weeks	8 – 11	12 Weeks
Students		Weeks	
1-9	\$815/week	\$765/week	\$740/week
10-19	\$765/week	\$740/week	\$715/week
20-29	\$715/week	\$690/week	\$665/week
30+	\$690/week	\$665/week	\$640/week

- Fees listed above are inclusive of homestay fees, tuition fees, airport transfer from/to Ottawa International Airport (YOW), and medical insurance.
- Net Fees (No commission included)
- Chaperone participation is included at no charge for every 10 fee paying students
- Airport transfer service from Montreal International Airport (YUL):
 \$250/direction/student
- Special dietary needs (gluten-free, vegan, halal, or others): \$200/month/student
- Quarantine fee (as required only): \$25 / night in addition to regular homestay fee









For more information about our program or to register, please contact international@uclc.ca



